Linear Ball Bearings Technical Information
MIDLAND
BEARINGS
PART NUMBER
Shaft Dia (mm) O.D.  (mm) Length (mm) Ball Circuit Weight (kg)
Basic Load
Rating Dynamic
C N
Basic Load
Rating Static
Co N
LME8UU 8 16 25 4 0.02 265 402
LME12UU 12 22 32 4 0.041 510 784
LME16UU 16 26 36 5 0.057 578 892
LME20UU 20 32 45 5 0.091 862 1370
LME25UU 25 40 58 6 0.215 960 1570
LME30UU 30 47 68 6 0.325 1570 2740
LME40UU 40 62 80 6 0.705 2160 4020
LME50UU 50 75 100 6 1.13 3820 7940
LME60UU 60 90 125 6 2.05 4700 9800
MIDLAND
BEARINGS
PART NUMBER
Shaft Dia (mm) O.D.  (mm) Length (mm) Ball Circuit Weight (kg)
Basic Load
Rating Dynamic
C N
Basic Load
Rating Static
Co N
LME8UU-AJ 8 16 25 4 0.0195 265 402
LME12UU-AJ 12 22 32 4 0.04 510 784
LME16UU-AJ 16 26 36 5 0.056 578 892
LME20UU-AJ 20 32 45 5 0.09 862 1370
LME25UU-AJ 25 40 58 6 0.212 960 1570
LME30UU-AJ 30 47 68 6 0.32 1570 2740
LME40UU-AJ 40 62 80 6 0.694 2160 4020
LME50UU-AJ 50 75 100 6 1.11 3820 7940
LME60UU-AJ 60 90 125 6 2 4700 9800
LME--UU CLOSED TYPE DESIGN WITH 2 LIP SEALS
LME--UU-AJ ADJUSTABLE TYPE WITH 2 LIP SEALS
1 of 3
Linear Ball Bearings Technical Information
MIDLAND
BEARINGS
PART NUMBER
Shaft Dia (mm) O.D.  (mm) Length (mm) Ball Circuit Weight (kg)
Basic Load
Rating Dynamic
C N
Basic Load
Rating Static
Co N
LME12UU-OP 12 22 32 4 0.032 510 784
LME16UU-OP 16 26 36 5 0.044 578 892
LME20UU-OP 20 32 45 5 0.075 862 1370
LME25UU-OP 25 40 58 6 0.181 960 1570
LME30UU-OP 30 47 68 6 0.272 1570 2740
LME40UU-OP 40 62 80 6 0.6 2160 4020
LME50UU-OP 50 75 100 6 0.97 3820 7940
LME60UU-OP 60 90 125 6 1.58 4700 9800
MIDLAND
BEARINGS
PART NUMBER
Shaft Dia (mm) O.D.  (mm) Length (mm) Ball Circuit Weight (kg)